2361 South Plaza Drive Rapid City, SD 57702
605‐341‐5154 | 800‐666‐3664 | Fax: 605‐341‐4843
Visit our web site at: www.pressureservices.com
DUPLEX AIR COMPRESSOR
Tank Mounted - 120-Gallon - Horizontal - Electric
ACD-23105-120HM
Standard Features:
3	Vibration isolation pads - Isolators protect the unit
 from vibration during use
3	Pneumatic drain - Automatically drains liquid from
 compressor tank
3	Hour meter - Displays number of hours unit
 has been in operation
3	Starter - For thermal overload protection, required for
 units 5.0 horsepower and up, NEMA-4 box standard
3	After cooler - Removes up to 65% of moisture and drops
 temperature within 10 degrees of ambient
3	Low oil monitor - Low oil sensor does not allow unit to
 start when oil levels fall below an adequate level
3	Pressure gauges
Limited Warranties:
2 Year
Electric Motor
5 Year
Compressor Pump
U
80 & 120-Gallon
Models
HP TANK SIZE MODEL NO.
PUMP
RPM
VOLTAGE/
AMPERAGE/PHASE
CFM DELIVERED
@ 175 PSI
5.0 120-gallon ACD-23105-120HM 860 230V, 46.0A, 1 Phase 36.0
5.0 120-gallon ACD-20305-120HM 860 200V, 32.2A, 3 Phase 36.0
5.0 120-gallon ACD-23305-120HM 860 230V, 27.6A, 3 Phase 36.0
5.0 120-gallon ACD-46305-120HM 860 460V, 13.8A, 3 Phase 36.0
DIMENSIONS
LxWxH
BOLT DOWN
LxW SHIP WT. NET WT.
74 x 26.5 x 58in. 34.5 x 23.5in. 950 lb. 871 lb.
Additional specs for the above models: